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General Surgery Residency On-Call Schedule, 2024 
Date PGY-1, 0600‒2000 PGY-1, 1900‒0700 Junior Resident Senior Resident 

Monday, July 01, 2024 Siriwatanakul Kohlbeck Morton Sippel 

Tuesday, July 02, 2024 Randolph Kohlbeck McKay Ward 

Wednesday, July 03, 2024 Holton Kohlbeck Clem Kurtz 

Thursday, July 04, 2024 Inglis Kohlbeck Morkeh Laaman 

Friday, July 05, 2024 Siriwatanakul Kohlbeck Villagomez Sippel 

Saturday, July 06, 2024 Siriwatanakul Kohlbeck Morkeh Laaman 

Sunday, July 07, 2024 Siriwatanakul Siriwatanakul Villagomez Sippel 

Monday, July 08, 2024 Raldolph Mezic Morton Rafferty 

Tuesday, July 09, 2024 Kohlbeck Mezic Giles Kurtz 

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Holton Mezic Morkeh Yang 

Thursday, July 11, 2024 Nesbitt Mezic Villagomez Sippel 

Friday, July 12, 2024 Holton Mezic Clem Rafferty 

Saturday, July 13, 2024 Holton Mezic Morton Kurtz 

Sunday, July 14, 2024 Holton Holton McKay Ward 

Monday, July 15, 2024 Siriwatanakul Inglis Giles Laaman 

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Mezic Inglis Clem Yang 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Nesbitt Inglis Morton Rafferty 

Thursday, July 18, 2024 Siriwatanakul Inglis McKay Ward 

Friday, July 19, 2024 Nesbitt Inglis Morkeh Laaman 

Saturday, July 20, 2024 Nesbitt Inglis Giles Sippel 

Sunday, July 21, 2024 Nesbitt Nesbitt Clem Yang 

Monday, July 22, 2024 Siriwatanakul Holton Villagomez Rafferty 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Inglis Holton Morkeh Kurtz 

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Kohlbeck Holton Giles Laaman 

Thursday, July 25, 2024 Mezic Holton Clem Yang 

Friday, July 26, 2024 Kohlbeck Holton McKay Ward 

Saturday, July 27, 2024 Kohlbeck Holton Morton Rafferty 

Sunday, July 28, 2024 Kohlbeck Kohlbeck Morkeh Kurtz 

Monday, July 29, 2024 Holton Nesbitt Giles Laaman 

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Inglis Nesbitt Villagomez Sippel 

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Kohlbeck Nesbitt McKay Sippel 


